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It is notified that the result of the following students ofB.A. JMC 2N Senm. May 2022 Examinations has been prepared manually vrithout re-evaluation cases by the Result Branch. The result is purely provisionally and subject to scrutiny and declaration of final result by the University. The detail is given as under: -
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8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) Approved under Section 2(0 and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 
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Name 

Randeep 
Rahul 
Naresh Kumar 

Harshdeep. 
Pank�j 
Ajay 

Gurvinder 

Shubham 

Gurtej 
Gursewak 

Bhajan Lal 

Manoj 

Lovepreet 
Pradeep 
Mohit 

Rakesh 

Result Notification 

Vikas Kumar 

Ankush 

Surender 

Kumar 
Harsh 

Jitesh 

Vikas Kumar 

Mukesh 

Nagpal 
Nitin Sandhu 

Roll No. Result Status 

21008115420001 

21008115420002 AB 
210081 15420003362/525 
210081 15420004 304/525 
21008115420005 361/525 
21008115420006 Reappear 

BAJMC201,202,203,204 
21008115420007|349/525 
21008115420008 AB 
21008115420009 | BAJMC-203 
21008115420010| 372/525 
21008115420011 394/525 
21008115420012 319/525 
21008115420016 346/525 

21008115420017 418/525 
21008115420018394/525 
21008115420019353/525 
21008115420020 AB 

21008115420021 BAJMC-202 
21008115420022354/525 
21008115420024 AB 

21008115420025 385/525 
21008115420026 386/525 
21008115420028 361/525 
21008115420031 333/525 

21008115420032 | AB 
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SHAH 
SATNAM JI 

GIRLS 
COLLEGE, 
SIRSA 
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Kulwinder 

Singh 
Indraj 
Harman 

Tannu 

Varsh 

Gurdeep Singh 210081 1 5420036 AB 

Tanu Bala 

Ge�ta 

Kiran 

Renu 

Raj Kiran 
Sneha 
Manisha 

Priyanka Rani 
Mamta Devi 

Ravina 

Suman Devi 

Kajal 
Sh¡rda 
Manisha 

Jyoti 

Ravnget Kaur 
Bhavna Mehta 

Harshita 

Pooja Rani 
Kanchan 
Nisha 

Kavita 
Simran 

Manisha 

21008115420033 AB 

Isha 

21008115420034 370/525 

21008115420035 402/525 

21009115420001 376/525 

21009115420002 354/525 
21009115420003 381/525 

21009115420004 360/525 

21009113420005 326/525 
21009115420006 | 360/525 
21009115420007 344/525 

21009115420008 354/525 
21009115420009 314/525 
21009115420011 BAJMC-203 

21009115420012 325/525 
21009115420013 358/525 
21009115420014 282/525 

21009115420015 Reappear CCEL-1 
21009115420016 338/525 

21009115420017 347/525 
21009115420018 397/525 
21009115420019 396/525 

21009115420020 392/525 
21009115420021 | 383/525 
21009115420022 354/525 

2100911420023 399/525 
21009115420024 401/525 
21009115420025365/525 21009115420026 | 327/525 
21009115420027 394/525 
21009115420028 Reappear B.A.JMC 

201,202,203, 
204,CCEL-I, EVS 
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2 

3 

28 

6 

29 

8 

30 

9 

JAN NAYAL 

CH.DEVILAL 
MEMORIAL 
COLLEGE 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

UNIVERSITY 

COLLEGE 

Shruti 

Sukhpreet 
Gaytri 
Mukesh 

Jasman Singh 

Manikrat 
Singh Sethi 
Rohit Kumar 

Vikram 

Jeenat 

Mukesh 

Lovepreet 

Aarushi 

Lovepreet 
Singh 

Kunal Mehta 

Vikas 

Chhinda Ram 

Nikita 

Sonu 

Mukesh 
Kumar 

21009115420029 359/525 
21009115420030 328/525 

Ayush 

2100911542003 1 Reappear CCEL-1 
21009115420032| Reappear CCEL-1 

21063115420001 | Reappear 
BAJMC201,202,203 & 
204, CCEL-I 

21063115420002 AB 

21063115420003 AB 

21063115420004 Reappear 
BAJMC201,202,203 & 
204 

21063115420005357/525 
2106311 5420006 374/525 

21063115420007 Reappear 
BAJMC201,202,203 & 
204, CCEL-1 

Raveen Kumar 21086115420004| Reappear 

21063115420008| 321/525 
21063115420009AB 

21086115420001| Reappear EVS 
21086115420002 Reappear CCEL-I,EVS 
21086115420003 | Reappear CCEL-1,EVS | 

BAJMC203.EVS 
21086115420005 Reappear EVS 
21086115420006 AB 
21086115420007 Reappear CCEL-1,EVS 

21086115420008 Reappear CCEL-1,EVS 



25 

24 

26 

29 

27 

28 

30 

21 

23 

22 

10 

11 

1 

12 

16 

20 

13 

17 

18 

19 

Rahul Kumar 
Sukhbir 

Ajay Kumar 
Lokesh 
Nishant 

Husanpreet 

Vinod Kumar 
Sumit Singh 

Narender 
Kumar 
Nirmla 

Billu 

Jasveer Singh 

Aman 
Sachin Kumar 
Amandeep 

Ashok Kumar 
Vikram Khoth 
Rahul 

Jitender 

Sushil Kumar 
Sahil 

21086115420009 Reappear EVS 
21086115420010|310/525 
2108611 5420011 | 333/525 

21086115420012| Reappear EVS 
21086115420013 Reappear 

BAJMC202,EVS 
21086115420014 Reappear BAJMC201. 

202, 203, CCEL-1. EVS, 
21086115420015 |AB 
21086115420016 | Reappear BAJMC 

204,EVS 
21086115420017 | Reappear CCEL-1,EVS 
21086115420018 | Reappear 

BAJMC202,EVS 21086115420019 Reappear 
BAJMC201,CCEL 

21086115420020 Reappear BAJMC 1,EVS 

21086115420026 

21086115420021 | Reappear EVS 21086115420022 | Reappear EVS 21086115420023 Reappear BAJMC201, 
202, 203, CCEL-1, EVS 

203,EVS 

21086115420024 AB 
21086115420025AB 
21086115420027 Reappear 

1,EVS 21086115420028 Reappear BAJMC201. 
202, 203.204,CCEI 
1,EVS 

21086115420029 Reappear EVS 21086115420030| Reappear 
BAJMC201,203, CCEL-1,EVS 
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41 
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44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Clerk 

Lakhvinder Singh 
Deepak Kumar 

Yuvraj 

Sahil 

Manish 

Dheeraj 
Verma 

Mandeep 
Mohit 

Ranjeet Singh 

Tanuj 

Sanjay 

Harman Singh 

Jaspreet Singh 21086115420038 AB 

Aman 

Ajay 
Jashanpreet 
Singh 
Nisha 

21086115420031 Reappear CCEL-1,EVS 

Assistant 

21086115420032 | Reappear EVS 
210861 1 5420034 Reappear BAJMC201, 202, 203,204.CCEL 

1,EVS 
21086115420035 Reappear BAJMC201. 

202, 203,204,CCEL 
1,EVS 

21086115420036 Reappear EVS 
21086115420037411/525 

21086115420039 Reappear IN EVS 
21086115420040 |AB 

21086115420041 | Reappear BAJMC 202. 
203,204,CCEL-1.EVS 

21086115420042 AB 

21086115420043 AB 

21086115420044 AB 

2108611 5420045 | Reappear EVS 
21086115420046| AB 
21086115420047 AB 

21086115420048339/525 

21086115420049 351/525 

Supefifyendent 
21/22 

Assistant Registrar 
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Rahul Kumar 

Sukhbir 

Ajay Kumar 
Lokesh 

Nishant 

Husanpreet 

Vinod Kumar 

Sumit Singh 

Narender 
Kumar 
Nirmla 

Bills 

Jasveer Zingh 

Aman 

Sachin Kumar 
Amandeep 

Ashok Kumar 

Rahul 

Jitender 

Ajay 

Sushil Kumar 

21086115420009 Reappear EVS 
21086115420010310/525 

Sahil 

21086115420011 | 333/525 

21086115420012 Reappear EVS 
21086115420013 | Reappear 

21086115420014 Reappear BAJMC201, 
202, 203, CCEL-1, EVS 

21086115420015 AB 
21086115420016| Reappear BAJMC 

204,EVS 
21086115420017 Reappear CCEL-1,EVS 

21086115420018 Reappear 
BAJMC202,EVS 

21086115420019 Reappear 

Vikram Khoth 21086115420025 AB 

BAJMC201,CCEL 
1,EVS 

21086115420020 Reappear BAJMC 
203,EVS 

21086115420021 Reappear EVS 
21086115420022 | Reappear EVS 
21086115420023 Reappear BAJMC201, 

202, 203, CCEL-1, EVS 
21086115420024 AB 

21086115420026 AB 

21086115420027 Reappear 
BAJMC202.CCEL 1,EVS 

21086115420028 Reappear BAJMC201. 
202, 203,204,CCEL 
1,EVS 

21086115420029 ReappearEVS 
21086115420030 Reappear 

BAJMC201,203. 
CCEL-1,EVS 



Endst. No. Resul ts/2022/-22YS-S6 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 
action: 

Dated-212- 29 

1. The Principal.Concerned affliated to College CDLU, Sirsa. 
2. A.R (R & S), CDLU,Sirsa. 
3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU,Sirsa 
4. The In-charge, University Website,CDLU Sirsa with request to upload 

the Notification on University Website. 

Superintendent(Resuts) 
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